“... creating a thriving arts environment
for the benefit of all South Carolinians.”

Proud to be Grant Professionals Association’s
2019 Public Sector Grantmaker of the Year

Time

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:45

10:55

11:10

11:20

11:40

11:50

11:55

12:00

arts

SOUTH CAROLINA ARTS COMMISSION

Board of Commissioners Meeting

1026 Sumter Street, Columbia, SC 29201

February 9, 2023

Agenda
Item
Call to Order
Approval of Minutes *
FY20223 Second Quarter Financials *
Grant Request *
Governor’s Awards Recommendations *
Board Policy Updates +
Program Update — Arts Industry
S.C. Arts Foundation Update
Agency Updates
Strategic Plan Progress
Board Member Updates
Other Business

Adjourn

* Requires a vote
+ May take a vote, depending upon discussion

By
Crawford
Crawford
Brewbaker
Brown
Harton/Platts
Hough
Murphy
Bygott
Platts
Hough
Crawford
Crawford

Crawford

Tab

1026 Sumter Street, Suite 200 | Columbia, SC 29201 | p: 803.734.8696 | SouthCarolinaArts.com





