## "... creating a thriving arts environment for the benefit of all South Carolinians."

Proud to be Grant Professionals Association's 2019 Public Sector Grantmaker of the Year



## SOUTH CAROLINA ARTS COMMISSION

## **Board of Commissioners Meeting** 1026 Sumter Street, Columbia, SC 29201 **February 9, 2023**

## Agenda

Time	Item	By	Tab
10:00	Call to Order	Crawford	
10:05	Approval of Minutes *	Crawford	A
10:10	FY20223 Second Quarter Financials *	Brewbaker	В
10:20	Grant Request *	Brown	C
10:30	Governor's Awards Recommendations *	Harton/Platts	D
10:45	Board Policy Updates +	Hough	Е
10:55	Program Update – Arts Industry	Murphy	
11:10	S.C. Arts Foundation Update	Bygott	
11:20	Agency Updates	Platts	
11:40	Strategic Plan Progress	Hough	F
11:50	Board Member Updates	Crawford	
11:55	Other Business	Crawford	
12:00	Adjourn	Crawford	

<sup>\*</sup> Requires a vote

<sup>+</sup> May take a vote, depending upon discussion